
 

NASSDOC Research Information Series: 3 
 

 

Vol. 4 No. 1, January-March, 2019  

 

National Social Science Documentation Centre 
Indian Council of Social Science Research 

35, Ferozeshah Road 
New Delhi-110001 

www.icssr.org 
E-mail: icssrnassdoc@gmail.com



 

Current Contents  

 
A Quarterly Issue 

 

 

Edited & Compiled by 
R. N. Indoria 

 

 

Assisted by  

Narender Kumar 

&  

Arun Kumar 
 

NASSDOC 
Research Information Series: 3 

    ©ICSSR-NASSDOC, New Delhi 
 

  Vol. 4 No. 1, January-March, 2019 



 
 

FOREWORD 

 

Current Contents is a Current Awareness Service under   “NASSDOC Research 

Information Series”. It provides ready access to bibliographic details of articles 

from the recently published leading scholarly journals in Social Sciences and 

available in NASSDOC. In this publication, “Table of Contents” of selected 

journals are arranged under title of the journal and at its end Author Index and 

Keyword Index have been provided in alphabetical order. 

While adequate care has been taken in reproducing the information from various 

scholarly journals received in NASSDOC, but NASSDOC does not take legal 

responsibility for its correctness. It is only for information and is based on 

information collected journals received in NASSDOC. 

Readers can consult or obtain photocopy of interested article against a nominal 

payment.  

 

                                                                                Ramesh Yernagula 

                                                                                    Director (Documentation) 
                                                                                         NASSDOC, ICSSR     

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

            

    



CONTENTS 

S. 
No. 

 

             Name of Journal Vol./ 
Issue 

Month & 
Year 

Page 
No. 

1.  Administrative Science Quarterly 64/1 March, 2019 1 

2.  Advances in Developing Human Resources 21/1 February, 2019 2 

3.  Ageing and society      39/4 April, 2019 3 

4.  American Economic Journal: Applied Economics 11/1 January, 2019 4 

5.  American Economic Journal: Economic Policy 11/1 February, 2019 5 

6.  American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics 11/1 February, 2019 7 

7.  American Economic Journal: Microeconomics 11/1 February, 2019 8 

8.  American Economic Review 109/2 February, 2019  9 

9.  Artha Vijnana           LXI/1 March, 2019 10 

10.  China Report 55/1 February, 2019  11 

11.  Contribution to Indian Sociology 53/1 February, 2019 12 

12.  Critical Asian Studies 51/1 March, 2019 13 

13.  Foreign Trade Review 54/1 February, 2019 14 

14.  IFLA Journal 54/1 March, 2019 15 

15.  Indian Economic and Social History Review LVI/1 Jan-March, 2019 16 

16.  Indian Journal of Industrial Relations 54/3 January, 2019 17 

17.  Indian Journal of Public Administration 65/1 March, 2019 18 

18.  Information Development 35/1 January, 2019 19 

19.  International Political Science Review 40/1 January, 2019 21 

20.  Journal of Defence Studies 13/1 Jan-March, 2019 22 

21.  Journal of Human Values 25/1 January, 2019 23 

22.  Margin: The Journal of Applied Economic Research 13/1 February, 2019 24 

23.  Pacific Affairs 92/1 March, 2019 

 

25 

24.  Race & Class 60/3 Jan-March, 2019 26 

25.  Seoul Journal of Economics 32/1 Spring, 2019 27 

26.  Social Scientist 47/1-2 Jan-Feb, 2019 28 

27.  Sojourn: Journal of Social Issues in Southeast Asia 34/1 March, 2019 

 

29 

28.  Author Index 30 

29. Keyword Index 42 

 



1 

 

Administrative Science Quarterly 
                                               
 

                  Volume 64 Issue 1, March 2019 
 

1. Bowing before Dual Gods: How Structured Flexibility Sustains Organizational 

Hybridity 

Wendy K. Smith and Marya L. Besharov.; (Pages1–44) 

 

2. More and Less Effective Updating: The Role of Trajectory Management in Making 

Sense Again 

Marlys K. Christianson.; (Pages 45–86) 

 

3. Shadow Learning: Building Robotic Surgical Skill When Approved Means Fail 

Matthew Beane (Pages 87–123) 

 

4. Agony and Ecstasy in the Gig Economy: Cultivating Holding Environments for 

Precarious and Personalized work identities 

Gianpiero Petriglieri, Susan J. Ashford, and Amy Wrzesniewski.; (Pages 124–170) 

 

5. Network Synergy 

Exequiel Hernandez and J. Myles Shaver (Pages 171–202) 

 

6. The Changing Effectiveness of Local Civic Action: The Critical Nexus of 

Community and Organization 

Wesley Longhofer, Giacomo Negro, and Peter W. Roberts (Pages 203–229) 

 

7. Best in Class: The Returns on Application Endorsements in Higher Education 

Emilio J. Castilla and Ben A. Rissing.; (Pages 230–270) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 

 

Advances in Developing Human Resources 
                                               
 

                                Vol. 21 No. 1, February 2019 

 

8.  Exploring Challenges and Solutions Facing STEM Careers in the 21st Century: A  

   Human Resource Development Perspective 

   Alina M. Waite and Kimberly S. McDonald.; (Pages 3–15) 

 

9.  Developing Resilient K-12 STEM Teachers 

   Diane S. Wright, et.al.; (Pages 16–34) 

 

10. Human Resource Development and Expanding STEM Career Learning 

    Opportunities: Exploration, Internships, and Externships 

    Paul J. Ainslie and Shelley L. Huffman.; (Pages 35–48) 

 

11. Developing Leadership Competencies for STEM Fields: The Case of Purdue  

    Polytechnic Leadership Academy 

    Mesut Akdere, Louis Hickman and Michael Kirchner.; (Pages 49–71) 

 

12. ADVANCING Women Academic Faculty in STEM Careers: The Role of Critical  

    HRD in Supporting Diversity and Inclusion 

    Holly M. Hutchins and Jamison V. Kovach.; (Pages 72–91) 

 

13. The Socialization of STEM Professionals into STEM Careers: A Study of Newly   

    Hired Engineers 

    Russell Korte, Samantha Brunhaver and Sarah M. Zehr.; (Pages 92–113) 

 

14. Advancing Women of Color in STEM: An Imperative for U.S. Global  

    Competitiveness 

    Mary V. Alfred, Sarah M. Ray and Michele A. Johnson.; (Pages 114–132) 

 

15. Future Directions: Challenges and Solutions Facing Career Readiness and  

    Development in STEM Fields 

    Kimberly S. McDonald and Alina M. Waite.; (Pages 133–138) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 

 

Ageing and Society 
                                               
 

                                 Vol. 39 No. 4, April 2019 
 

16. Unmet need for social care among older people 

Athina Vlachantoni.; (Pages 657-684) 

 

17. Health and welfare profile of Australian baby boomers who live in rented 

accommodation – implications for the future 

Anne W. Taylor, et.al.; (Pages 685-702) 

 

18. Poverty, deprivation and life satisfaction among Hong Kong older persons 

Kelvin Chi-Kin Cheung, Kee-Lee Chou.; (Pages 703-721) 

 

The reasons older immigrants in the United States of America report for returning to 

Mexico 

19. Alma Vega, Karen Hirschman.; (Pages 722-748) 

 

Social network type and informal care use in later life: a comparison of three Dutch 

birth cohorts aged 75–84 

20. Bianca Suanet, Marjolein I. Broese Van Groenou, Theo G. Van Tilburg.; (Pages 

749-770) 

 

21. Merely a rhetorical promise? Older users' opportunities for choice and control in 

Swedish individualised home care services 

Anna Dunér, Pär Bjälkebring, Boo Johansson.; (Pages 771-794) 

 

22. The impact of experiences of ageism on sexual activity and interest in later life 

Wendy Heywood, et.al.; (Pages 795-814) 

 

23. Ageing and the body: one African perspective 

Enguerran Macia, et.al.; (Pages 815-835) 

 

24. Policy, plans and pathways: the ‘crisis’ transition to post-parental care for people 

ageing with intellectual disabilities in rural Australian car escapes 

Bridget Garnham, et.al.; (Pages 836-850) 

 

25. Handovers in care homes for older people – their type, timing and usefulness. 

Findings from a scoping review 

    Jo Moriarty, et.al.; (Pages 851-871) 

 

 

 



4 

 

American Economic Journal: Applied Economics 
                                               
 

                     Vol. 11 No. 1, January 2019 

 

26. Are Credit Markets Still Local? Evidence from Bank Branch Closings 

Hoai-Luu Q. Nguyen.; (Pages 1-32) 

 

27. The Causal Effect of Competition on Prices and Quality: Evidence from a Field 

Experiment 

Matias Busso and Sebastian Galiani,; (Pages 33-56) 

 

28. Understanding the Average Impact of Microcredit Expansions: A Bayesian 

Hierarchical Analysis of Seven Randomized Experiments 

Rachael Meager.; (Pages 57-91) 

 

29. Job Search Periods for Welfare Applicants: Evidence from a Randomized Experiment 

Jonneke Bolhaar, Nadine Ketel and Bas van der Klaauw.; (Pages 92-125) 

 

30. Partners in Crime 

Stephen B. Billings, David J. Deming and Stephen L. Ross.; (Pages 126-50) 

 

31. The Effect of Pollution on Worker Productivity: Evidence from Call Center Workers 

in China 

Tom Y. Chang, et.al.; (Pages 151-72) 

 

32. Severe Air Pollution and Labor Productivity: Evidence from Industrial Towns in 

China 

Jiaxiu He, Haoming Liu and Alberto Salvo.; (Pages 173-201) 

 

33. Labor Drops: Experimental Evidence on the Return to Additional Labor in 

Microenterprises 

Suresh de Mel, David McKenzie and Christopher Woodruff.; (Pages. 202-35) 

 

34. The Welfare Effects of Nudges: A Case Study of Energy Use Social Comparisons 

Hunt Allcott and Judd B. Kessler.; (Pages 236-76) 

 

35. Financial Incentives as Signals: Experimental Evidence from the Recruitment of 

Village Promoters in Uganda 

Erika Deserranno.; (Pages 277-317) 

 

36. Early Childhood Education by Television: Lessons from Sesame Street 

    Melissa S. Kearney and Phillip B. Levine.; (Pages 318-50) 



5 

 

American Economic Journal: Economic Policy 
                                               
 

                Vol. 11 No. 1, February 2019  

 

37. Are Consumers Poorly Informed about Fuel Economy? Evidence from Two 

Experiments 

Hunt Allcott and Christopher Knittel.; (Pages 1-37) 

 

38. Who Really Benefits from Consumption Tax Cuts? Evidence from a Large VAT 

Reform in France 

Youssef Benzarti and Dorian Carloni.; (Pages 38-63) 

 

39. The Long-Run Impacts of Financial Aid: Evidence from California's Cal Grant 

Eric Bettinger, et.al.; (Pages 64-94) 

 

40. Direct and Spillover Effects of Middle School Vaccination Requirements 

Christopher S. Carpenter and Emily C. Lawler.; (Pages 95-125) 

 

41. Best Prices: Price Discrimination and Consumer Substitution 

Judith A. Chevalier and Anil K. Kashyap.; (Pages 126-159) 

 

42. Judicial Politics and Sentencing Decisions 

Alma Cohen and Crystal S. Yang.; (Pages 160-191) 

 

43. Physician Beliefs and Patient Preferences: A New Look at Regional Variation in 

Health Care Spending 

David Cutler, et.al.; (Pages 192-221) 

 

44. Does It Matter if Your Health Insurer Is For Profit? Effects of Ownership on 

Premiums, Insurance Coverage, and Medical Spending 

Leemore Dafny.; (Pages 222-265) 

 

45. Effectiveness of Fiscal Incentives for R&D: Quasi-experimental Evidence 

Irem Guceri and Li Liu.; (Pages 266-291) 

 

46. Stimulating the Vote: ARRA Road Spending and Vote Share 

Emiliano Huet-Vaughn.; (Pages 292-316) 

 

47. The Out-of-State Tuition Distortion 

Brian Knight and Nathan Schiff.; (Pages 317-350) 

 

 



6 

 

48. Liquidity Constraint Tightness and Consumer Responses to Fiscal Stimulus Policy 

Claus Thustrup Kreiner, David Dreyer Lassen and Søren Leth-Petersen; (Pages 

351-379) 

 

49. Patchwork Policies, Spillovers, and the Search for Oil and Gas 

Eric Lewis.; (Pages 380-405) 

 

50. An Estimable Model of Income Redistribution in a Federation: Musgrave Meets 

Oates 

    Kevin Milligan and Michael Smart.; (Pages 406-434) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Indian Council of Social Science Research 

New Delhi 

E-resources @NASSDOC  

 
 

 

 EconLit with full text (EBSCOhost)  

 Soc-Index with Full Text (EBSCOhost) 

 Political Science Complete (EBSCOhost)   

 Library, Information Science & Technology Abstracts, LISTA (EBSCOhost)  

Login to https://search.ebscohost.com 

 IndiaStat (Datanet India)  

Login to https://www.indiastat.com/ 

 JSTOR   

Login to https://www.jstor.org/ 

 ProwessIQ (Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy, CMIE)  

Login to https://prowessiq.cmie.com/ 

 J Gate 

Login to https://jgateplus.com/search/ 

 Psyc-Articles (Proquest)   

Login to https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/ 

 
  

 

 

https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
http://www.indiastat.com/
https://www.indiastat.com/
http://www.jstor.org/
https://www.jstor.org/
https://prowess.cmie.com/
https://prowessiq.cmie.com/
htpp://jgateplus.com/search
https://jgateplus.com/search/
http://search.proquest.com/
https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/


7 

 

American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics 
                                               
 

                          Vol. 11 No. 1, February 2019  
 

51. A Model of Secular Stagnation: Theory and Quantitative Evaluation 

Gauti B. Eggertsson, Neil R. Mehrotra and Jacob A. Robbins.; (Pages 1-48) 

 

52. Learning, Career Paths, and the Distribution of Wages 

Santiago Caicedo, Robert E. Lucas Jr. and Esteban Rossi-Hansberg.; (Pages 49-88) 

 

53. Fiscal Austerity in Ambiguous Times 

Axelle Ferriere and Anastasios G. Karantounias.; (Pages 89-131) 

 

54. When Is Foreign Exchange Intervention Effective? Evidence from 33 Countries 

Marcel Fratzscher, et.al.; (Pages 132-56) 

 

55. Monetary Policy, Real Activity, and Credit Spreads: Evidence from Bayesian Proxy 

SVARs 

Dario Caldara and Edward Herbst.; (Pages 157-92) 

 

56. Demographic Structure and Macroeconomic Trends 

Yunus Aksoy, et.al.; (Pages 193-222) 

 

57. The Urban Mortality Transition and Poor-Country Urbanization 

Remi Jedwab and Dietrich Vollrath.; (Pages 223-75) 

 

58. Firm Uncertainty Cycles and the Propagation of Nominal Shocks 

Isaac Baley and Andrés Blanco.; (Pages 276-337) 

 

59. Inventory Management, Product Quality, and Cross-Country income Differences 

Bernardo S. Blum, et.al.; (Pages 338-88) 

 

60. Employment Adjustment and Part-Time Work: Lessons from the United States and 

the United Kingdom 

    Daniel Borowczyk-Martins and Etienne Lalé.; (Pages 389-435) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



8 

 

American Economic Journal: Microeconomics  
                                               
 

                         Vol. 11 No. 1, February 2019  
 

61. The Impact of Monitoring in Infinitely Repeated Games: Perfect, Public, and Private 

Masaki Aoyagi, V. Bhaskar and Guillaume R. Fréchette.; (Pages 1-43) 

 

62. The Risk of Failure: Trial and Error Learning and Long-Run Performance 

Steven Callander and Niko Matouschek.; (Pages 44-78) 

 

63. Impressionable Voters 

Costel Andonie and Daniel Diermeier.; (Pages 79-104) 

 

64. Make and Buy: Outsourcing, Vertical Integration, and Cost Reduction 

Simon Loertscher and Michael H. Riordan.; (Pages 105-23) 

 

65. Zone Pricing in Retail Oligopoly 

Brian Adams and Kevin R. Williams.; (Pages 124-56) 

 

66. Competition in Treasury Auctions 

Helmut Elsinger, Philipp Schmidt-Dengler and Christine Zulehner.; (Pages 157-84) 

 

67. Randomizing Endowments: An Experimental Study of Rational Expectations and 

Reference-Dependent Preferences 

Annette Cerulli-Harms, Lorenz Goette and Charles Sprenger.; (Pages 185-207) 

 

68. Market Share Contracts, Exclusive Dealing, and the Integer Problem 

Zhijun Chen and Greg Shaffer.; (Pages 208-42) 

 

69. Collective Choice in Dynamic Public Good Provision 

T. Renee Bowen, George Georgiadis and Nicolas S. Lambert.; (Pages 243-98) 

 

70. The Evolution of Cooperation: The Role of Costly Strategy Adjustments 

    Julian Romero and Yaroslav Rosokha.; (Pages 299-328) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9 

 

American Economic Review 
                                               
 

                       Vol. 109 No. 2, February 2019 
 

71. When Britain Turned Inward: The Impact of Interwar British Protection 

Alan de Bromhead, et.al.; (Pages 325-352) 

 

72. The Taxing Deed of Globalization 

Peter H. Egger, Sergey Nigai and Nora M. Strecker.; (Pages 353-390) 

 

73. Drilling Like There's No Tomorrow: Bankruptcy, Insurance, and Environmental Risk 

Judson Boomhower.; (Pages 391-426) 

 

74. Recovery from the Great Depression: The Farm Channel in Spring 1933 

Joshua K. Hausman, Paul W. Rhode and Johannes F. Wieland.; (Pages 427-472) 

 

75. Equilibrium Provider Networks: Bargaining and Exclusion in Health Care Markets 

Kate Ho and Robin S. Lee.; (Pages 473-522) 

 

76. Demand and Supply of Infrequent Payments as a Commitment Device: Evidence 

from Kenya 

Lorenzo Casaburi and Rocco Macchiavello.; (Pages 523-555) 

 

77. The Social Value of Financial Expertise 

Pablo Kurlat.; (Pages 556-590) 

 

78. Learning to Coordinate: A Study in Retail Gasoline 

David P. Byrne and Nicolas de Roos.; (Pages 591-619) 

 

79. Fairness and Frictions: The Impact of Unequal Raises on Quit Behavior 

Arindrajit Dube, Laura Giuliano and Jonathan Leonard.; (Pages 620-663) 

 

80. Financing Durable Assets 

Adriano A. Rampini.; (Pages 664-701) 

 

81. Optimal Trend Inflation 

    Klaus Adam and Henning Weber.; (Pages 702-37) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10 

 

Artha Vijnana 
                                               
 

                        Vol. LXI No. 1, March 2019 

 

82. Does Healthcare System in Kerala Need a Change? Emerging Patterns of Morbidly 

and Hospitalisation 

K. R. Sinimole, G. D. Bino Paul and M. Sivakami.; (Pages 1-21) 

 

83. Integrated Marketing Communication through Strategic Consistency: An Innovative 

Proposal for Future Marketing 

Swatantra Kumar and Sanjay Baijal.; (Pages 22-40) 

 

84. The Dynamics of Inflation in India: A Bounds Test Analysis 

Mohd Fayaz and Mumtaz Ahmed.; (Pages 41-62) 

 

85. Decomposition of Output and Productivity Growth in the 2-Digit Manufacturing 

Industries in India:An Interstate Analysis 

    Prasanta Kumar Roy and Purnendu Sekhar Das.; (Pages 63-96) 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

 

Research Information Series-2 
 
 

  SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA):  

A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops 

etc. The main objective of this publication in to disseminate advance 

information about the forthcoming events.  

 

 

 

 

 



11 

 

China Report 
                                               
 

                       Vol. 55 No. 1, February 2019 
 

86. Compulsory Development: An Ideal Type of Land Acquisition in India and China, 

1980–2014 

Yinghong Huang.; (Pages. 1–23) 

 

87. China’s Economic Diplomacy Approach in the Middle East Conflicts 

Mordechai Chaziza.; (Pages.24–39) 

 

88. Should China Spend on UNPKOs? Findings from a Survey 

Christopher B. Primiano.; (Pages.40–56) 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Services provided by NASSDOC Under, 
NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 
 

1. NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES: 

     A quarterly bibliographic list of books, reference material, PhD. theses  
    and ICSSR Sponsored research project reports etc. 
 
2. SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA): 

    A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops 
    etc. 
 
3. CURRENT CONTENTS: 

    Its quarterly contents list of recently published selected journals of Social  
    Sciences and Available @NASSDOC. In this service we provides; Table of 
    Contents, Author Index and Keyword Indexes 
 
4. ANNOTATED INDEX TO INDIAN SOCIAL SCIENCE JOURNALS: 

    It is a half yearly annotated index of articles published in selected Indian 
    Social Science Journals received at NASSDOC. 

 
  

http://icssr.org/current-contents-annotated-index-indian-social-science-journals


12 

 

Contributions to Indian Sociology 
                                               
 

                          Vol. 53 No. 1, February 2019 
 

89. Introduction: Picturing sociological scenes –Social life of law in India 

Pratiksha Baxi.; (Pages 1-18) 

 

90. ‘Not worth the paper it’s written on’: Stamp paper documents and the life of law 

India  

Shrimoyee Nandini Ghosh.; (Pages 19-45) 

 

91. Law, police and ‘domestic cruelty’: Assembling written complaints from oral 

narratives 

Pooja Satyogi.; (Pages 46-71) 

 

92. The social life of technicalities: ‘Terrorist’ lives in Delhi’s courts 

Mayur Suresh.; (Pages 72-96) 

 

93. A child disappears: Law in the courts, law in the interstices of everyday life 

Veena Das.; (Pages 97-132) 

 

94. Begging for change: Hijras, law and nationalism 

Vaibhav Saria.; (Pages 133-157) 

 

95. Crowds, mob and law: The Delhi rape case 

Deepak Mehta.; (Pages 158-183) 

 

96. What should happen, but has not yet happened: Painterly tales of justice 

Mani Shekhar Singh.; (Pages 184-216) 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



13 

 

Critical Asian Studies 
                                               
 

                             Vol. 51 No. 1, March 2019 
 

97. Urbanization, education, and the politics of space on the Tibetan Plateau 

Emily T. Yeh and Charlene Makley.; (Pages 1-11) 

 

98. “I am concerned with the future of my children”: the project economy and shifting 

views of education in a Tibetan pastoral community 

Huatse Gyal.; (Pages 12-30) 

 

99. Housing subsidy projects in Amdo: modernity, govern mentality, and income 

disparity in Tibetan areas of China 

Duojie Zhaxi.; (Pages 31-50) 

 

100. Faith in forgiveness? Exploring conversions to Christianity within a former Khmer 

Rouge community 

 Peter Manning, Keo Duong and Daniel Kilburn.; (Pages 51-74) 

 

101. The Vietnam Women's Movement for the Right to Live: a non-communist 

opposition movement to the American war in Vietnam 

 An Thuy Nguyen.; (Pages75-102) 

 

102. The dark underbelly of land struggles: the instrumentalization of female activism 

and emotional resistance in Cambodia 

     Anne Hennings.; (Pages 103-119) 
 

 

        

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

Research Information Series-1 
 
  

NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES 
 
 

 

 A quarterly bibliographic list books, reference material, PhD. theses and 

ICSSR sponsored research project reports etc., acquired by NASSDOC 

and available for use at NASSDOC. Entries are arranged in alphabetical 

order under broad subject descriptors. 

  



14 

 

Foreign Trade Review 
                                               
 

                                      Vol. 54 No. 1, February 2019 

 

103. Trade Openness and Economic Growth Nexus: A Case Study of BRICS 

L. G. Burange, Rucha R. Ranadive and Neha N. Karnik.; (Pages1–15) 

 

104. Consistency Test of Revealed Comparative Advantage Index: Evidence from India’s 

Agricultural Export 

Subhash Jagdambe.; (Pages 16–28) 

 

105. Estimating the Relationship between the Current Account, the Capital Account and 

Investment for India 

    Ashima Goyal and Vaishnavi Sharma.; (Pages 29–45) 

  

 

 
 

 
 

 
  

ICSSR Data Service is culmination of  signing of  Memorandum of  Understanding (MoU) 
between Indian Council of  Social Science Research (ICSSR) and Ministry of  Statistics and 
Programme Implementation (MoSPI). The MoU provides for setting-up of  “ICSSR Data 
Service: Social Science Data Repository” and host NSS and ASI datasets generated by 
MoSPI. Under the initiative, social science research institutes, NGOs, individuals and others 
dealing with social science research are also being approached to deposit / provide their 
research datasets for hosting into the repository of  ICSSR Data Service. The ICSSR Data 
Service includes social science and statistical datasets of  various national-level surveys on 
debt & investment, domestic tourism, enterprise survey, employment and unemployment, 
housing condition, household consumer expenditure, health care, etc., into its repository. 
 

ICSSR Data Service aims to facilitate data sharing, preservation, accessibility and reuse of  
social science research data collected from entire social science community in India & 
abroad.  
 
Users can obtain micro level data through login with simple registration. 
For login and more information, see the our website: http://www.icssrdataservice.in/ 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.icssrdataservice.in/


15 

 

IFLA Journal 
                                               
 

                                         Vol. 45 No. 1, March 2019 
 

106. Libraries in times of crisis 

Steve Witt and Kerry Smith.; (Pages 3–4) 

 

107. Libraries and their role in transitional justice in the Philippines 

Iyra S. Buenrostro and Johann Frederick A. Cabbab.; (Pages 5–15) 

 

108. African oral tradition, cultural retentions and the transmission of knowledge in the 

West Indies 

Cherry-Ann Smart.; (Pages 16–25) 

 

109. The American Library Association and the post-World War II rebuilding of Eastern 

European libraries 

Marek Sroka.; (Pages 26–33) 

 

110. A public library cannot live on books alone: A lesson from history 

Claudia Şerbănuţă.; (Pages 34–47) 

 

111. Croatian public libraries in time of crisis 

     Dijana Sabolović-Krajina.; (Pages 48–56) 

  

 

 

   

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

Research Information Series-1 
 
  

NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES 
 

 
 

 A quarterly bibliographic list books, reference material, PhD. theses and 

ICSSR sponsored research project reports etc., acquired by NASSDOC 

and available for use at NASSDOC. Entries are arranged in alphabetical 

order under broad subject descriptors. 

  



16 

 

The Indian Economic and Social History Review 
                                               
 

                                 Vol. LVI No. 1, January-March 2019 
 

112. India beyond the Ganges: Defining Arakanese Buddhism in Persianate colonial 

Bengal 

Thibaut d’Hubert.; (Pages 1–32) 

 

113. Gendered lives in vernacular fiction: Redefining family in Hindi short stories of the 

early 1940s 

Shobna Nijhawan.; (Pages 33–52) 

 

114. The economic power of women in early South Asian Buddhism 

Matthew D. Milligan.; (Pages 53–76) 

 

115. The problem with neera: The (un)making of a national drink in late colonial India 

      Darinee Alagirisamy.; (Pages 77–97) 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

Indian Council of Social Science Research 
                    New Delhi 

E-resources @NASSDOC  
 
 

 

 EconLit with full text (EBSCOhost)  
 Soc-Index with Full Text (EBSCOhost) 
 Political Science Complete (EBSCOhost)   
 Library, Information Science & Technology Abstracts, LISTA (EBSCOhost)  

Login to https://search.ebscohost.com 
 IndiaStat (Datanet India)  

Login to https://www.indiastat.com/ 
 JSTOR   

Login to https://www.jstor.org/ 
 ProwessIQ (Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy, CMIE)  

Login to https://prowessiq.cmie.com/ 
 J Gate 

Login to https://jgateplus.com/search/ 
 Psyc-Articles (Proquest)   

Login to https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/ 
 

  

 

https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
http://www.indiastat.com/
https://www.indiastat.com/
http://www.jstor.org/
https://www.jstor.org/
https://prowess.cmie.com/
https://prowessiq.cmie.com/
htpp://jgateplus.com/search
https://jgateplus.com/search/
http://search.proquest.com/
https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/


17 

 

The Indian Journal of Industrial Relations 
                                               
 

                                         Vol. 54 No. 3, January 2019 
 

116. Wage Disadvantage of Contract Workers in Indian Manufacturing Sector 

K.R. Shyam Sundar and Rahul Suresh Sapkal.; (Pages 377-395) 
 

117. Modern Banking: Some Differing Perspectives and the Issue of NPA 

Satya Prasad Padhi.; (Pages 396-413) 
 

118. A Segmentation-based Determination of Factors Influencing Womens Labor Force 

Participation 

Nirad Inamdar.; (Pages 414-427) 
 

119. Paradigm Shift in Compensation to Workers in Indian Manufacturing-Role of LPG 

Policies 

Manoj Kumar Sharma and Poonam Sharma.; (Pages 428-440) 
 

120. Development of an Integrated Model of Strategic Alliance 

Som Sekhar Bhattacharyya.; (Pages 441-457) 
 

121. Women Organization Commitment: Role of the Second Career and Their 

Leadership Styles 

Preeti S. Rawat, et.al.; (Pages 458-470) 
 

122. Relationship of Talent Management with Organizational Culture: A Discussion Paper 

Anuroopa Mahajan.; (Pages 471-481) 
 

123. Influence of Gender on Entrepreneurial Intentions among Business Management 

Students 

Swaranjeet Arora and Shakuntla Jain.; (Pages 482-496) 
 

124. The Role of Gender and Leader Tenure in the Relationship between Spirituality and 

Ethical Leadership 

Himanshu Rai and Bidisha Banerjee.; (Pages 497-515) 
 

125. Spirituality at Workplace: As Seen by Indian Managers 

Rama Shankar Yadav and Sunil Maheshwari.; (Pages 516-528) 
 

126. People-Centric HRM Practices in India 

Amita Shivhare.; (Pages 529-540) 
 

127. On Passion and Sustainable Leadership: Personal & Organizational Outcomes in India 

Niharika Gaan and Purnima Mohanty.; (Pages 541-552) 



18 

 

Indian Journal of Public Administration 
                                               
 

                                      Vol. 65 No. 1, March 2019 
 

128. Prime Minister’s Office: The Fulcrum of Indian Administration 

Rajani Ranjan Jha.; (Pages 13–28) 

 

129. Rethinking Development: India’s Cultural Ethos as Foundation 

B.P. Mathur.; (Pages 29–44) 
 

130. Public Procurement Reform for Ease in Doing Business 

Bulbul Sen.; (Pages 45–52) 
 

131. Associative Impact of Personality Orientation and Levels of Stress on 

Procrastination in Middle-level Managers 

Sonia Munjal and Richa Mishra.; (Pages 53–70) 
 

132. Gandhi and Hinduism 

Ravi K. Mishra.; (Pages 71–90) 
 

133. Odisha: Analysing Some Facets of the State Development Strategy 

Partha Pratim Mitra.; (Pages 91–116) 

 

134. Exploring the Dynamics of Deliberative Democracy in Rural India: Lessons from 

the Working of Gram Sabhas in India and Gram Sansads in West Bengal 

Prabhat Kumar Datta.; (Pages 117–135) 

 

135. Psychological Health of Disaster Response Forces: Need to Prioritise 

Anita Bhatnagar Jain.; (Pages 136–151) 
 

136. Highland to High Fashion: The Development of a Women Cooperative in Ladakh 

Abhilasha Bahuguna and G. Prasanna Ramaswamy.; (Pages 152–170) 

 

137. Gender Dimensions of Poverty and Food Security: A Case Study of Palamu District 

of Jharkhand 

Kiran Sharma.; (Pages 171–188) 
 

138. Value Addition to Minor Forest Produce: Gateway to Economic Empowerment of 

Jharkhand Tribals 

Shalini Saboo.; (Pages 189–200) 
 

139. Assessment of Competitiveness of Food-tech Start-ups in India 

     Angad Munshi.; (Pages 201–224) 

 



19 

 

Information Development 
                                               
 

                                        Vol. 35 No. 1, January 2019 
 

140. Exploring the determinants of software process improvement success: A dynamic 

capability view 

Jung-Chieh Lee and Chung-Yang Chen.; (Pages 6-20) 

 

141. Exploring the Asian innovation networks (AINs) characteristics 

Xu Bai and Yun Liu.; (Pages 21–35) 

 

142. How does freemium strategy affect the demand of the paid premium mobile 

healthcare service: From an information asymmetry perspective 

Yuanrong Hu.; (Pages 36–50) 

 

143. Disaster management practices of academic libraries in Panay Island, Philippines: 

Lessons from Typhoon Haiyan 

Daryl L Superio, Stephen B Alayon and Mary Grace H Oliveros.; (Pages 51–66) 

 

144. Attitude toward the use of electronic medical record systems: Exploring moderating 

effects of self-image 

Noh Mijin, et.al.; (Pages 67–79) 

 

145. Internet and political empowerment: Towards a taxonomy for online political 

empowerment 

Ali Pirannejad and Marijn Janssen.; (Pages 80–95) 

 

146. Culture and nomophobia: The role of vertical versus horizontal collectivism in 

predicting monophobia 

Ibrahim Arpaci.; (Pages 96–106) 

 

147. The impact of mobile tour information services on destination travel intention 

Ju Yeon Kim, Namho Chung and Kyung Mo Ahn.; (Pages 107–120) 

 

148. Developing a Government Openness Index: the case of developing countries 

Eun G Park and Wankeun Oh.; (Pages 121–134) 

 

149. Towards a new public sphere for political inclusion: Mobile media and the 

reshaping of local governance landscapes in Sierra Leone 

Steven Sam.; (Pages 135–149) 

 

 

 



20 

 

150. Factors affecting cloud ERP adoption in Saudi Arabia: An empirical study 

Adnan Mustafa AlBar and Md. Rakibul Hoque.; (Pages 150–164) 

 

151. Latin American academic and research Think Tanks: Characterization of a model 

and its presence in the region 

Javier Tarango, Rene-Manuel Delgado and Juan D Machin-Mastromatteo.; (Pages 

165–170) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Services provided by NASSDOC Under, 
NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 
 

1. NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES: 

     A quarterly bibliographic list of books, reference material, PhD. theses  
    and ICSSR Sponsored research project reports etc. 
 
2. SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA): 

    A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops 
    etc. 
 
3. CURRENT CONTENTS: 

    Its quarterly contents list of recently published selected journals of Social  
    Sciences and Available @NASSDOC. In this service we provides; Table of 
    Contents, Author Index and Keyword Indexes 
 
4. ANNOTATED INDEX TO INDIAN SOCIAL SCIENCE JOURNALS: 

    It is a half yearly annotated index of articles published in selected Indian 
    Social Science Journals received at NASSDOC. 

 
  

 

 

 

http://icssr.org/current-contents-annotated-index-indian-social-science-journals


21 

 

International Political Science Review 
                                               
 

                                      Vol. 40 No. 1, January 2019 
  

152. Do perceptions of electoral malpractice undermine democratic satisfaction? 

The US in comparative perspective 

Pippa Norris.; (Pages 5–22) 

 

153. Towards inclusive peace: Analysing gender-sensitive peace agreements 2000-2016 

Jacqui True and Yolanda Riveros-Morales.; (Pages 23–40) 

 

154. Do discussions in like-minded groups necessarily lead to more extreme  

opinions? Deliberative democracy and group polarization 

Kim Strandberg, Staffan Himmelroos and Kimmo Grönlund.; (Pages 41–57) 

 

155. Ethnicity and religiosity-based prejudice in Turkey: Evidence from a survey 

experiment 

S. Erdem Aytaç and Ali Çarkoğlu.; (Pages 58–72) 

 

156. Big government sentiment and support for protectionism in East Asia 

Wen-Chin Wu.; (Pages 73–89) 

 

157. Electing women to new Arab assemblies: The roles of gender ideology, Islam, and 

tribalism in Oman 

Ahlam Khalfan Al Subhi and Amy Erica Smith.; (Pages 90–107) 

 

158. Do the welfare benefits weaken the economic vote? A cross-national analysis of the 

welfare state and economic voting 

Brandon Beomseob Park and Jungsub Shin.; (Pages 108–125) 

 

159. Decentralization reforms in dictatorial regimes as a survival strategy: Evidence from 

Pakistan 

     Ghazia Aslam.; (Pages 126–142) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



22 

 

Journal of Defence Studies 
                                               
 

                                   Vol. 13 No. 1, January-March 2019 
 

160. India’s Domestic Debate over China’s Growing Strategic Presence in the Indian 

Ocean  

Rajdeep Pakanati.; (Pages 5-32) 

 

161. Leadership and Management Theories in Indic Traditions  

Pradeep Kumar Gautam.; (Pages 33-50) 

 

162. Debating Lethal Autonomous Weapon Systems  

Ajey Lele.: (Pages 51-70) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Indian Council of Social Science Research 
                    New Delhi 

E-resources @NASSDOC  
 
 

 

 EconLit with full text (EBSCOhost)  
 Soc-Index with Full Text (EBSCOhost) 
 Political Science Complete (EBSCOhost)   
 Library, Information Science & Technology Abstracts, LISTA (EBSCOhost)  

Login to https://search.ebscohost.com 
 IndiaStat (Datanet India)  

Login to https://www.indiastat.com/ 
 JSTOR   

Login to https://www.jstor.org/ 
 ProwessIQ (Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy, CMIE)  

Login to https://prowessiq.cmie.com/ 
 J Gate 

Login to https://jgateplus.com/search/ 
 Psyc-Articles (Proquest)   

Login to https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/ 
 

  

 

 

https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
https://search.ebscohost.com/
http://www.indiastat.com/
https://www.indiastat.com/
http://www.jstor.org/
https://www.jstor.org/
https://prowess.cmie.com/
https://prowessiq.cmie.com/
htpp://jgateplus.com/search
https://jgateplus.com/search/
http://search.proquest.com/
https://search.proquest.com/psycarticles/


23 

 

Journal of Human Values 
                                               
 

                                       Vol. 25 No. 1, January 2019 
  

163. Nothing ‘Mere’ to It: Reclaiming Subjective Accounts of Normativity of Law  

S. Swaminathan.; (Pages 1–14)  

 

164. A Nietzschean Odyssey: On the Trans-valuation of Values 

Aakash Singh Rathore.; (Pages 15–24) 

 

165. Revisiting the Gandhi–Ambedkar Debates over ‘Caste’: The Multiple Resonances 

of Varņa 

Ankur Barua.; (Pages 25–40) 

 

166. The Quest-(ion) for Diversity 

Amir Ali.; (Pages 41–51) 

 

167. Human Values in Disposing the Dead: An Inquiry into Cremation Technology 

Vishwambhar Nath Prajapati and Saradindu Bhaduri.; (Pages 52–65) 

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

Research Information Series-1 
 
  

NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES 
 
 
 

 A quarterly bibliographic list books, reference material, PhD. theses and 

ICSSR sponsored research project reports etc., acquired by NASSDOC 

and available for use at NASSDOC. Entries are arranged in alphabetical 

order under broad subject descriptors. 

  

 

 



24 

 

Margin: The Journal of Applied Economic Research 
                                               
 

                                          Vol. 13 No. 1, February 2019 
 

168. Risk-taking Channel of Monetary Policy: Evidence from Indian Banking 

Sanjukta Sarkar and Rudra Sensarma.; (Pages 1–20) 

 

169. Value Added Tax and Informality: Determinants of Registration of Enterprises 

under State VAT in India 

Sacchidananda Mukherjee and R. Kavita Rao.; (Pages 21–48) 

 

170. Are Multinational Retailers Really Selling at Lower Prices Than Domestic Chains? 

Evidence from Three Sectors 

José Caraballo-Cueto.; (Pages 49–82) 

 

171. Advanced Financial Literacy of Malaysian Gen Y Investors and Its Consequences 

Mohammad Tariqul Islam Khan, Siow-Hooi Tan and Gerald Goh Guan Gan.; 

(Pages 83–108) 

 

172. Economic Impact of Natural Disasters: An Empirical Re-examination 

Vikrant Panwar and Subir Sen.; (Pages 109–139) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

 

Research Information Series-2 
 
 

  SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA):  

A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops 

etc. The main objective of this publication in to disseminate advance 

information about the forthcoming events.  

 

 

 

 



25 

 

Pacific Affairs 
                                               
 

                                      Volume 92 No. 1, March 2019 
 

173. To Join or Not to Join? State Ownership, Commercial Interests, and China’s Belt 

and Road Initiative 

Xiaojun Li and Ka Zeng.; (Pages 5-26) 

 

174. Elite Opinion and the “Belt and Road” Debate in South Korea 

David Hundt and Sooyoung Kim.; (Pages 5-26) 

 

175. Chinese Investment in Foreign Real Estate and Its Interactions with the Host State 

and Society: The Case of Jeju, South Korea 

Wooyeal Paik.; (Pages 5-26) 

 

176. School-community Relations and Fee-Free Education Policy in Papua New Guinea 

Grant W. Walton and Tara Davda.; (Pages 5-26)  

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

Research Information Series-1 
 
  

NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES 
 

 
 

 A quarterly bibliographic list books, reference material, PhD. theses and 

ICSSR sponsored research project reports etc., acquired by NASSDOC 

and available for use at NASSDOC. Entries are arranged in alphabetical 

order under broad subject descriptors. 

  

 

 

 

 



26 

 

Race & Class  
                                               
 

                                   Vol. 60 No. 3, January-March 2019 
 

177. The subversive pencil: writing, prison and political status 

Avery F. Gordon.; (Pages 14-24) 

 

178. In the archives with Barbara Harlow 

Mia Carter.; (Pages 25-30) 

 

179. Introduction to Looked Class, Talked Red by Barbara Harlow 

Neville Hoad.; (Pages 32-39) 

 

180. Looked Class, Talked Red: towards a bio-bibliography of Ruth First 

Barbara Harlow.; (Pages 40-58) 

 

181. The drone imprint: literature in the age of UAVs 

Barbara Harlow.; (Pages 59-72) 

 

182. Radical revisions: Barbara Harlow and criticism beyond Partition 

Salah D. Hassan.; (Pages 74-88) 

 

183. Methods for a neoliberal order: views on Yemen 

Hosam Aboul-Ela.; (Pages 89-103) 

 

184. Bibliography of writings by Barbara Harlow 

Mehdia Mrabet.; (Pages 105-117) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



27 

 

Seoul Journal of Economics  
                                               
 

                                                   Vol. 32 No. 1, Spring 2019 

 

185. Caught-In or Breaking-Free from the Middle Income Trap: The Case of Malaysia 

Chan-Yuan Wong and Hon-Ngen Fung.; (Pages 1-22) 

 

186. Brazil and the Middle-Income Trap: Its Historical Roots 

Eduardo da Motta e Albuquerque.; (Pages 23-62) 

 

187. Can Turkey Escape from the Middle- Income Trap? What Has Been Done? What 

Can Be Done? Lessons from South Korea  

Mustafa Malkoc YASAR.; (Pages 63-82) 

 

188. Globalization and the Scrambling Process of Catching Up in Mexico 

Clemente Ruiz Duran.; (Pages 83-106) 

 

189. Thailand’s Middle-Income Trap: Firms’ Technological Upgrading and Innovation 

and Government Policies 

Patarapong Intarakumnerd.; (Pages 107-135) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

 

Research Information Series-2 
 
 

  SOCIAL SCIENCE CONFERENCES ALERT (SSCA):  

A quarterly calendar of forthcoming Conferences, Seminars, Workshops 

etc. The main objective of this publication in to disseminate advance 

information about the forthcoming events.  

 

 



28 

 

Social Scientist  
                                               
 

                                         Vol. 47 No. 1-2, January-February 2019 
 

190. Mahatma Gandhi and the National Question 

Irfan Habib.; (Pages 107-135)    

 

191. Who Is an Alien?: Reading Gandhi  

Kumkum Sangari.; (Pages 107-135)      

 

192. Gandhi and Women in the Indian Freedom Struggle 

Ruchira Gupta.; (Pages 107-135)  

 

193. Gazing at the Woman’s Body 

Saurav Kumar.; (Pages 107-135) 

 

194. The State of Uni-Dimensional Houses  

Kanishka Prasad and Vertika Chaturvedi.; (Pages 107-135)  

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

 

 

Our Other Service Under 

NASSDOC Research Information Series 

 

Research Information Series-1 
 
  

NEW ARRIVALS: LIST OF NEW ADDITIONS WITH SUMMARIES 
 
 
 

 A quarterly bibliographic list books, reference material, PhD. theses and 

ICSSR sponsored research project reports etc., acquired by NASSDOC 

and available for use at NASSDOC. Entries are arranged in alphabetical 

order under broad subject descriptors. 

  

 

 

 

 



29 

 

Sojourn: Journal of Social Issues in Southeast Asia 
                                               
 

                                                     Vol. 34 No. 1, March 2019 
 

195. Prince Abhakara’s Experiences with Britain’s Royal Navy: Education, Geopolitical 

Rivalries and the Role of a Cretan Adventure in Apotheosis  

Richard A. Ruth.; (Pages 1-47) 

 

196. The First Vietnamese in America  

Charles Keith.; (Pages 48-75) 

 

197. “Moving in an Endless Single Line”: Memory, Exile and History in Cam Diaspora’s 

Narrative Poems  

Nicolas Weber.; (Pages 76-109) 

 

198. The Siamese “Modern Girl” and Women’s Consumer Culture, 1925–35  

Natanaree Posrithong.; (Pages 110-148) 

 

199. The Ancient City of Mokti in the Tenth to Thirteenth Century CE Bagan Period  

Elizabeth Moore and Soe Thainkha.; (Pages 149-184) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



30 

 

   

  AUTHOR INDEX  

 

  Name of Author                    Entry Number 
 

 

    

Aboul-Ela, Hosam 183 

Adam, Klaus 81 

Adams, Brian 65 

Ahlam, Khalfan Al Subhi 157 

Ahmed, Mumtaz 84 

Ainslie, Paul J.  10 

Akdere, Mesut  11 

Aksoy,Yunus 56 

Alagirisamy, Darinee 115 

AlBar, Adnan Mustafa 150 

Alfred, Mary V.  14 

Ali Çarkoğlu 155 

Ali, Amir 166 

Allcott, Hunt 34, 37 

Alma Vega, Karen Hirschman 19 

Amy Erica Smith. 157 

Andonie, Costel 63 

Ann, Smart Cherry 108 

Anna, Duner 21 

Aoyagi, Masaki 61 

Arora, Swaranjeet 123 

Arpaci, Ibrahim 146 

Ashford, Susan J. 4 

Aslam, Ghazia 159 



31 

 

Athina, Valchantoni 16 

Axelle, Ferriere 53 

B Alayon, Stephen 143 

Bahuguna, Abhilasha 136 

Baijal, Sanjay 83 

Baley, Isaac 58 

Banerjee, Bidisha 124 

Barua, Ankur 165 

Bas, van der Klaauw 29 

Baxi, Pratiksha 89 

Beane, Matthew 3 

Benzarti, Youssef  38 

Besharov, Marya L.  1 

Bettinger, Eric  39 

Bhaduri, Saradindu 167 

Bhaskar, V. 61 

Bhattacharyya, Som Sekhar 120 

Billings, Stephen B.  30 

Bino, Paul G. D. 82 

Bjalkebring, Pär  21 

Blanco, Andrés 58 

Blum, Bernardo S. 59 

Bolhaar, Jonneke 29 

Boomhower, Judson 73 

Borowczyk-Martins, Daniel 60 

Bowen, T Renee 69 

Broese , Van Groenou  20 

Bromhead, Alan de 71 



32 

 

Brunhaver, Samantha  13 

Buenrostro, Iyra S 107 

Burange, L G 103 

Busso, Matias  27 

Byrne, David P. 78 

Cabbab, Johann Frederick A 107 

Caicedo, Santiago 52 

Caldara, Dario 55 

Callander, Steven 62 

Caraballo-Cueto, José 170 

Carloni, Dorian  38 

Carpenter, Christopher S 40 

Carter, Mia 178 

Casaburi, Lorenzo 76 

Castilla, Emilio J 7 

Cerulli-Harms, Annette 67 

Chang, Tom Y 31 

Chaturvedi, Vertika 194 

Chaziza, Mordechai 87 

Chen, Zhijun 68 

Chevalier, Judith A 41 

Chou, Kee-Lee  18 

Christianson, Marlys K. 2 

Christopher, Woodruff 33 

Chung, Namho 147 

Chung-Yang Chen 140 

Cohen, Alma  42 

Cutler, David  43 



33 

 

Dafny, Leemore  44 

Das, Veena 93 

Datta, Prabhat Kumar 134 

Davda, Tara 176 

David, McKenzie 33 

David,  J. Deming 30 

Delgado, Rene-Manuel 151 

Deserranno, Erika  35 

Diermeier, Daniel 63 

Dube, Arindrajit 79 

Duong, Keo 100 

Duran, Clemente Ruiz 188 

Eduardo, da Motta  186 

Egger, Peter H 72 

Eggertsson, Gauti B 51 

Elsinger, Helmut 66 

Esteban, Rossi-Hansberg 52 

Eun, G Park 148 

Fayaz, Mohd 84 

Fratzscher, Marcel 54 

Fung, Hon-Ngen 185 

G. Karantounias, Anastasios 53 

Gaan, Niharika 127 

Galiani, Sebastian  27 

Garnham, Bridget  24 

Georgidis, George 69 

Gerald, Goh Guan Gan 171 

Giuliano, Laura 79 



34 

 

Goette, Lorenz 67 

Gordon, Avery F 177 

Goyal, Ashima 105 

Grönlund, Kimmo 154 

Guceri, Irem  45 

Guillaume, R 61 

Gupta, Ruchira 192 

Gyal, Huatse 98 

H Oliveros, Mary Grace 143 

Habib, Irfan 190 

Harlow, Barbara 180 

Harlow, Barbara 181 

Hassan, Salah D. 182 

Hausman, Joshua K 74 

Hennings, Anne 102 

Herbst, Edward 55 

Hernandez, Exequiel  5 

Heywood, Wendy  22 

Himmelroos, Staffan 154 

Ho, Kate 75 

Hoad, Neville 179 

Hoque, Md. Rakibul 150 

Huang, Yinghong 86 

Huet-Vaughn, Emiliano  46 

Huffman, Shelley L 10 

Hundt, David 174 

Hutchins, Holly M  12 

Inamdar, Nirad 118 



35 

 

Intarakumnerd, Patarapong 189 

Jagdambe, Subhash 104 

Jain, Anita Bhatnagar 135 

Jain, Shakuntla 123 

Janssen, Marijn 145 

Jedwab, Remi 57 

Jha, Rajani Ranjan 128 

Jiaxiu, He 32 

Johansson, Boo  21 

Johnson, Michele A 14 

Ju, Yeon Kim 147 

Jung-Chieh Lee 140 

Ka, Zeng 173 

Karnik, Neha N 103 

Kashyap, Anil K 41 

Kearney, Melissa S 36 

Keith, Charles 196 

Kelvin, Chi-Kin Cheung 18 

Kessler, Judd B 34 

Ketel, Nadine  29 

Kilburn, Daniel 100 

Kim, Sooyoung 174 

Kimberly, S 15 

Kirchner, Michael  11 

Knight, Brian  47 

Knittel, Christopher  37 

Korte, Russell  13 

Kovach, Jamison V 12 



36 

 

Kreiner, Claus Thustrup  48 

Gautam, Pradeep Kumar 161 

Kumar, Saurav 193 

Kumar, Swatantra 83 

Kurla, Pablo 77 

Kyung, Mo Ahn 147 

Superio, Daryl 143 

Lalé, Etienne 60 

Lambert, Nicolas S 69 

Lassen, David Dreyer  48 

Lawler, Emily C 40 

Lee, Robin S 75 

Lele, Ajey 162 

Leonard, Jonathan 79 

Leth-Petersen, Soren  48 

Lewis, Eric  49 

Liu, Haoming  32 

Liu, Li  45 

Loertscher, Simon 64 

Longhofer, Wesley  6 

Louis, Hickman 11 

Lucas Jr, Robert E 52 

Macchiavello, Rocco 76 

Machin-Mastromatteo, Juan D 151 

Macia, Enguerran 23 

Mahajan, Anuroopa 122 

Maheshwari, Sunil 125 

Makley, Charlene 97 



37 

 

Malkoc YASAR, Mustafa 187 

Manning, Peter 100 

Mathur, B.P. 129 

Matouschek, Niko 62 

McDonald, Kimberly S 8 

Meager, Rachael  28 

Mehrotra, Neil R.  51 

Mehta, Deepak 95 

Michael, Smart 50 

Milligan, Kevin  50 

Milligan, Matthew D 114 

Mishra, Ravi K 132 

Mishra, Richa 131 

Mitra, Partha Pratim 133 

Khan, Mohammad Tariqul Islam  171 

Mohanty, Purnima 127 

Moore, Elizabeth 199 

Moriarty, Jo  25 

Mrabet, Mehdia 184 

Mukherjee, Sacchidananda 169 

Munjal, Sonia 131 

Munshi, Angad 139 

Nandini Ghosh, Shrimoyee 90 

Negro, Giacomo  6 

Nguyen, An Thuy 101 

Nguyen, Hoai-Luu Q 26 

Nigai, Sergey 72 

Nijhawan, Shobna 113 



38 

 

Noh, Mijin 144 

Norris, Pippa 152 

Padhi, Satya Prasad 117 

Paik, Wooyeal 175 

Pakanati, Rajdeep 160 

Panwar, Vikrant 172 

Park, Brandon Beomseob 158 

Petriglieri, Gianpiero  4 

Ali, Pirannejad, 145 

Posrithong, Natanaree 198 

Prajapati, Vishwambhar Nath 167 

Prasad, Kanishka 194 

Primiano, Christopher B 88 

Rai, Himanshu 124 

Ramaswamy, G. Prasanna 136 

Rampini, Adriano A 80 

Ranadive, Rucha R 103 

Rao, R. Kavita 169 

Rawat, Preeti S 121 

Ray, Sarah M 14 

Rhode, Paul W 74 

Riordan, Michael H 64 

Rissing, Ben A. 7 

Riveros-Morales, Yolanda 153 

Robbins, Jacob A 51 

Roberts, Peter W 6 

Romero, Julian 70 

Roos, Nicolas de 78 



39 

 

Rosokha,Yaroslav 70 

Ross, Stephen L 30 

Roy, Prasanta Kumar 85 

Ruth, Richard A 195 

Aytaç, S. Erdem  155 

Sabolović-Krajina, Dijana 111 

Saboo, Shalini 138 

Salvo, Alberto  32 

Sangari, Kumkum 191 

Sapkal, Rahul Suresh 116 

Saria, Vaibhav 94 

Sarkar, Sanjukta 168 

Satyogi, Pooja 91 

Schiff, Nathan  47 

Schmidt-Dengler, Philipp 66 

Sekhar Das, Purnendu 85 

Sen, Bulbul 130 

Sen, Subir 172 

Sensarma, Rudra 168 

Şerbănuţă, Claudia 110 

Shaffer, Greg 68 

Sharma, Kiran 137 

Sharma, Manoj Kumar 119 

Sharma, Poonam 119 

Sharma, Vaishnavi 105 

Shaver, J Myles  5 

Shin, Jungsub 158 

Shivhare, Amita 126 



40 

 

Rathore, Aakash Singh 164 

Singh, Mani Shekhar 96 

Sinimole, K R 82 

Siow-Hooi Tan a 171 

Sivakami, M 82 

Smith, Kerry 106 

Smith, Wendy K 1 

Sprenger, Charles  67 

Sroka, Marek 109 

Steven Sam 149 

Strandberg, Kim 154 

Strecker, Nora M 72 

Suanet, Bianca   20 

Sundar, K.R. Shyam 116 

Mel, Suresh de  33 

Suresh, Mayur 92 

Swaminathan, S 163 

Tarango, Javier 151 

Taylor, Anne W 17 

Thainkha, Soe 199 

Thibaut, d’Hubert 112 

True, Jacqui 153 

Van, Tilburg Theo G 20 

Vollrath, Dietrich 57 

Waite, Alina M 8 

Waite, Alina M 15 

Walton , Grant W 176 

Oh, Wankeun 148 



41 

 

Weber, Henning 81 

Weber, Nicolas 197 

Wen-Chin Wu 156 

Wieland, Johannes F 74 

Williams, Kevin R. 65 

Witt, Steve 106 

Wong, Chan-Yuan 185 

Wright, Diane S 9 

Wrzesniewski, Amy  4 

Li, Xiaojun  173 

Bai, Xu 141 

Yadav, Rama Shankar 125 

Yang, Crystal S 42 

Yeh, Emily T 97 

Hu, Yuanrong 142 

Liu, Yun  141 

Zehr, Sarah M 13 

Zhaxi, Duojie 99 

Zulehner, Christine 66 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



42 

 

KEYWORD INDEX 
 

Keyword Index                      Entry Number  

21st Century 8 

Academic Libraries  143 

Academic Research 151 

Africa 23 

Agriculture  104 

Air pollution  32 

Alliance 120 

Ambedkar, B R  165 

America 101, 109, 196 

Ancient City 199 

Arab 157 

Asian Innovation Network 141 

Auctions 66 

Australia 17, 24 

Baby boomer 17 

Bagan Period 199 

Bank 26, 117 

Bankruptcy 73 

Barbara Harlow 178, 179, 182, 184 

Bibliography 184 

Bio-bibliography 180 

Brazil  186 

BRICS 103 

Britain 71, 195 

Buddhism  112, 114 

Business Management 123 



43 

 

California 39 

Call Center  31 

Cambodia 102 

Capital account 105 

Career  10, 8 

Caste 165 

Childhood  36 

Children 98 

China 
31, 32, 86, 87, 88, 99, 160, 
173, 175 

Christianity 100 

Civics 6 

Collectivism  146 

Colonial India 115 

Color 14 

Commercial interest 173 

Communication  83 

Communist  101 

Consumer 37, 41, 198 

Contract workers  116 

Cremation technology 167 

Crime 30 

Crowd 95 

Culture 146, 198 

Current account 105 

Decentralization  159 

Delhi 92, 95 

Deliberative democracy  154 



44 

 

Democracy 134 

Democratic satisfaction 152 

Depression 74 

Developing countries 148 

Diaspora 197 

Disaster management  135, 143 

Diversity 12 

Domestic Chain 170 

Domestic cruelty 91 

Dutch 20 

East Asia 156 

Economic Empowerment  138 

Economic growth 103 

Economic vote 158 

Economy  98 

Education 97, 98, 195 

Education policy 176 

Electoral malpractice 152 

Electronics  144 

Engineer 13 

Enterprise Resource Planning 150 

Enterprises 169 

Entrepreneurship 123 

Environmental-risk 73 

Escape  187 

Ethos 129 

Europe 109 

Export 104 



45 

 

Fashion 136 

Federation 50 

Female  102 

Financial incentive 35 

Financial literacy  171 

Fiscal deficit 53 

Food security 137 

Food-technique  139 

Foreign exchange   54 

Foreign investment  175 

Forest produce 138 

France 38 

Fuel economy 37 

Games 61 

Gandhi, Mahatma  132, 165, 190, 191, 192 

Ganga 112 

Gasoline 78 

Gender 123, 124, 137 

Gender ideology 157 

Gender-sensitive 153 

Geopolitics 195 

Globalization 72, 188 

God 1 

Gram Sabha 134 

Gram Sansad 134 

Health  135 

Health & welfare 17 

Health insurer  44 



46 

 

Healthcare 43, 75, 82, 142 

Higher education 7 

Hindi  113 

Hinduism 132 

History  197 

Hong Kong  18 

Human Body 23 

Human Resource Development  8, 10 

Human Resource Management  126 

Human value 167 

Immigrant 19 

Income  50 

India 
84, 86, 89, 90, 104, 105, 
112, 116, 119, 125, 126, 
127, 134, 160, 169 

Indian Administration 128 

Indian Banking System 168 

Indian Culture 129 

Indian Freedom  192 

Indian Ocean  160 

Indic Traditions  161 

Industrial Town 32 

Inflation 81, 84 

Information services 147 

Innovation 189 

Insurance 44, 73 

Internship 10 

Investment 105 

Islam 157 



47 

 

Jharkhand 137, 138 

Job  29 

Judicial politics 42 

Justice 96 

Kenya 76 

Kerala  82 

Labor 32, 33 

Labor Force  118 

Ladakh 136 

Land acquisition  86 

Latin American  151 

Law 89, 90, 91, 93, 94, 163 

Leader  124 

Leadership 11, 124, 127, 161, 121 

Library 106, 107, 109, 110 

Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG) 119 

Literature 181 

Local market 26 

Macroeconomics 56 

Malaysia 171, 185 

Management 59 

Management theories 161 

Manufacturing sector 116 

Market 26 

Market share  68 

Mexico 19, 188 

Microcredit  28 

Microenterprise 33 



48 

 

Middle- Income Trap 185, 186, 187, 189 

Mob and law 95 

Mobile  147 

Mobile media  149 

Modern Girl 198 

Monetary policy 55, 168 

Multinational retailers 170 

National drink  115 

Nationalism 94 

Natural disaster 172 

Navy 195 

Neoliberalism 183 

Network 5, 75 

Non-Performing Assets  117 

Oates 50 

Odisha 133 

Odyssey 164 

Oil and Gas 49 

Older people 16, 18 

Oligopoly 65 

Oman 157 

Organizational culture 122 

Painterly 96 

Pakistan 159 

Panay Island 143 

Partition 182 

Patient  43 

Peace agreement 153 



49 

 

People  24, 25 

Philippines 107, 143 

Physician  43 

Polarization 154 

Police  91 

Political empowerment 145 

Political pencil 177 

Politics 42, 97 

Pollution 31 

Polytechnic  11 

Poor-Country  57 

Poverty 18, 137 

Prime Minister Office (PMO) 128 

Public library  111 

Public sphere  149 

Rape 95 

Real estate 175 

Religion 155 

Road 46 

Robotic 3 

Rouge community 100 

Rural India 134 

Saudi Arabia 150 

School 40, 176 

Secularism 51 

Sex 22 

Shadow 3 

Short stories  113 



50 

 

Siamese 198 

Social care  16 

Social comparison 34 

Social development 15 

Social life 18, 20, 22 

Social network  20 

Social value  77 

Socialization 13 

Social-life 89 

Sociology  89 

Software 140 

South Asia 114 

South Korea 174, 174, 187 

Space 97 

Spirituality 124 

Stamp-paper  90 

Startup India 139 

Stem 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13 

Surgical skill  3 

Swedish 21 

Synergy 5 

Talent management  122 

Tax 38 

Taxonomy  145 

Teacher 9 

Television 36 

Terrorist 92 

Thailand 189 



51 

 

Thirteenth Century 199 

Tibet 97, 98, 99 

Trajectory management  2 

Transition 57 

Tribes 138 

Tribalism  157 

Tuition distortion 47 

Turkey 155, 187 

Typhoon  143 

Uganda 35 

United Kingdom 60 

United States  60 

Urban mortality 57 

Urbanization 57, 97 

USA  14, 19 

Value Added Tax (VAT) 169 

VAT  38 

Vietnam 101, 196 

Village 35 

Vote 46 

Voters 63 

Wages 52 

Weapon  162 

West Bengal 134 

West Indies 108 

Women 
12, 14, 101, 114, 118, 121, 
136, 157, 192, 193, 198 

Worker  31, 119 



52 

 

World War-II 109 

Yemen 183 

 
 

 

**************************** 

******************** 

*********** 

**** 

* 

 

 


